ADOPT

ED

CLEVELAND COUNTY BOARD OF HEALTH
MEETING DATES

January 13, 2015
Februaryl10, 2015
March 10, 2015
April 14, 2015
May 12, 2015
June 9, 2015

NO JULY MEETING
August 11, 2015
September 8, 2015
October 13, 2015
November 10, 2015

December 1, 2015

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

8:15 AM

File: My Documents/ BOH Meeting Dates 2015

2015

Cleveland County Health Department
Cleveland County Health Department
Cleveland County Health Department
Cleveland County Health Department
Cleveland County Health Department

Cleveland County Health Department

Cleveland County Health Department
Cleveland County Health Department
Cleveland County Health Department
Cleveland County Health Department

CHRISTMAS BREAKFAST
Cleveland County Health Department



